
CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 200620

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE
BY REGION, STATION,

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III

CERRITOS STATION
Cerritos

INDUSTRY STATION
Unincorporated Area
Industry
La Habra Heights
La Puente

LAKEWOOD STATION
Unincorporated Area
Artesia
Bellflower
Hawaiian Gardens
Lakewood
Paramount

NORWALK STATION
Unincorporated Area
La Mirada
Norwalk

PICO RIVERA STATION
Unincorporated Area
Pico Rivera

SAN DIMAS STATION
Unincorporated Area
San Dimas

WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION
Unincorporated Area
Diamond Bar
Walnut

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL

2,091
2,091

5,867
2,768
1,882
105

1,112

8,478
18

373
2,707
523

2,673
2,184

5,733
1,347
1,191
3,195

2,590
788

1,802

1,865
921
944

3,093
1,303
1,135
655

29,717

381.06
381.06

296.14
186.75

29,498.43
172.53
257.57

334.35
102.16
210.29
351.41
329.24
320.72
377.82

247.09
184.98
240.84
291.10

253.45
224.10
268.85

191.97
152.87
255.82

208.66
232.55
189.82
202.12

273.60


