COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III		
CERRITOS STATION	2,091	381.06
Cerritos	2,091	381.06
INDUSTRY STATION	5,867	296.14
Unincorporated Area	2,768	186.75
Industry	1,882	29,498.43
La Habra Heights	105	172.53
La Puente	1,112	257.57
LAKEWOOD STATION	8,478	334.35
Unincorporated Area	18	102.16
Artesia	373	210.29
Bellflower	2,707	351.41
Hawaiian Gardens	523	329.24
Lakewood	2,673	320.72
Paramount	2,184	377.82
NORWALK STATION	5,733	247.09
Unincorporated Area	1,347	184.98
La Mirada	1,191	240.84
Norwalk	3,195	291.10
PICO RIVERA STATION	2,590	253.45
Unincorporated Area	788	224.10
Pico Rivera	1,802	268.85
SAN DIMAS STATION	1,865	191.97
Unincorporated Area	921	152.87
San Dimas	944	255.82
WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION	3,093	208.66
Unincorporated Area	1,303	232.55
Diamond Bar	1,135	189.82
Walnut	655	202.12
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL	29,717	273.60